NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFER APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS

NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS

153
163
316

12
18
30

346

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS

700
705
1,405

170
151
321

1,726

SPRING 2017
Table 11-1

APPLIED/ NUMBER ENROLLED/
NUMBER ACCEPTED ACTUALLY ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED RATIO ENROLLED RATIO
153 1.00 108 0.71
163 1.00 96 0.59
316 1.00 204 0.65
12 1.00 9 0.75
18 1.00 9 0.50
30 1.00 18 0.60
346 1.00 222 0.64
APPLIED/ NUMBER ENROLLED/
NUMBER ACCEPTED ACTUALLY ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED RATIO ENROLLED RATIO
633 0.90 471 0.74
655 0.93 470 0.72
1,288 0.92 941 0.73
150 0.88 82 0.55
138 0.91 64 0.46
288 0.90 146 0.51
1,576 0.91 1,087 0.69



