NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFER APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS SPRING 2017 Table II-1

NEW FRESHMEN	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	153	153	1.00	108	0.71
Women	163	163	1.00	96	0.59
Total	316	316	1.00	204	0.65
Out-of-State					
Men	12	12	1.00	9	0.75
Women	18	18	1.00	9	0.50
Total	30	30	1.00	18	0.60
TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN	346	346	1.00	222	0.64
NEW TRANSFERS	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	700	633	0.90	471	0.74
Women	705	655	0.93	470	0.72
Total	1,405	1,288	0.92	941	0.73
Out-of-State					
Men	170	150	0.88	82	0.55
Women	151	138	0.91	64	0.46
Total	321	288	0.90	146	0.51
TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS	1,726	1,576	0.91	1,087	0.69

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.